Students’ Satisfactory Survey

Questionnaire
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The students are requested to fill in the tick mark before the blank square of your choice for
each question.

1. Teachers’ Subject knowledge.

’ ‘Excellent ‘ ‘Good ‘ ‘Satisfactory ‘ ‘ Unsatisfactory

2. Communication Skills of the teachers.

‘ ‘ Excellent ‘ ‘ Good ’ ‘ Satisfactory ‘ ‘ Unsatisfactory

3. Treatment of the College staff.

’ ‘ Excellent ‘ ‘ Good ‘ ‘ Satisfactory ‘ ‘ Unsatisfactory

4. Use of ICT in teaching.

’ ‘Excellent ‘ ‘Good ’ ‘Satisfactory ‘ ‘ Unsatisfactory

5. Punctuality of the staff.

‘ Excellent ‘ ‘ Good ’ ‘ Satisfactory ‘ Unsatisfactory




6. Infrastructure facilities in the college.

’ ’ Excellent ‘ ‘ Good ’ ‘ Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

7. Administrative facilities in the college.

‘ ‘ Excellent ‘ ‘ Good ‘ ‘ Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

8. Books in the Library.

’ ‘ Excellent ‘ ‘ Good ‘ ‘ Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

9. Journals in the Library.

’ ‘ Excellent ‘ ‘ Good ‘ ‘ Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

10. Reference Books in the Library

‘ ‘ Excellent ‘ ‘ Good ‘ ‘ Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

11. Training facilities in the college.

’ ‘ Excellent ‘ ‘ Good ‘ ‘ Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

12. Placement facilities in the college.

‘ ‘ Excellent ‘ ‘ Good ’ ‘ Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

13. Classroom qualities in the college.

‘ ‘ Excellent ‘ ‘ Good ‘ ‘ Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory




14,

15.

16.

17.

18.

19.

20.

ICT equipped classrooms.

’ ‘ Excellent ‘ ‘ Good ‘ ‘ Satisfactory

|

Unsatisfactory

Educational environment in the college campus.

‘ ‘ Excellent ‘ ‘ Good ‘ ‘ Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

Sports equipment in the college.

‘ ‘ Excellent ‘ ‘ Good ‘ ‘ Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

Scope for sports events in the college.

‘ ‘ Excellent ‘ ‘ Good ’ ‘ Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

Scope for extracurricular activities in the college.

’ ‘ Excellent ‘ ‘ Good ‘ ‘ Satisfactory

|

Unsatisfactory

Scope for cultural activities in the college.

’ ‘ Excellent ‘ ‘ Good ‘ ‘ Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory

Activities of N. S. S. unit of the college.

’ ‘ Excellent ‘ ‘ Good ‘ ‘ Satisfactory

Unsatisfactory




The result of Students’ Satisfactory Survey taken during the Academic year

2021-22

We provided the above questionnaire to each student and collected their responses.

The said responses are analysed at the four point scale and the drawn result is as follows:

1. Teachers’ Subject knowledge.

-Excellent -60%, Good -30 %, Satisfactory -7% Unsatisfactory -3%
2. Communication Skills of the teachers.

-Excellent -62%, Good -24 %, Satisfactory -10% Unsatisfactory -4%
3. Treatment of the College staff.

-Excellent -71%, Good -23 %, Satisfactory -4% Unsatisfactory -2%
4. Use of ICT in teaching.

-Excellent -58%, Good -28 %, Satisfactory -9% Unsatisfactory -5%

o

Punctuality of the staff.

-Excellent -85%, Good -7 %, Satisfactory -5% Unsatisfactory -3%
6. Infrastructure facilities in the college.

-Excellent -74%, Good -19 %, Satisfactory -5% Unsatisfactory -2%
7. Administrative facilities in the college.

-Excellent -65%, Good -29 %, Satisfactory -4% Unsatisfactory -2%
8. Books in the Library.

-Excellent -50%, Good -35 %, Satisfactory -9% Unsatisfactory -6%
9. Journalsin the Library.

-Excellent -61%, Good -32 %, Satisfactory -4% Unsatisfactory -3%
10. Reference Books in the Library

-Excellent -66%, Good -23 %, Satisfactory -6% Unsatisfactory -5%
11. Training facilities in the college.

-Excellent -64%, Good -29 %, Satisfactory -5% Unsatisfactory -2%

12. Placement facilities in the college.
-Excellent -41%, Good -36 %, Satisfactory -19% Unsatisfactory -4%

13. Classroom qualities in the college.



-Excellent -63%, Good -24%, Satisfactory -9% Unsatisfactory -4%
14. ICT equipped classrooms.

-Excellent -62%, Good -33 %, Satisfactory -3% Unsatisfactory -2%
15. Educational environment in the college campus.

-Excellent -67%, Good -22 %, Satisfactory -7% Unsatisfactory -4%
16. Sports equipment in the college.

-Excellent -49%, Good -33 %, Satisfactory -12% Unsatisfactory -6%

17. Scope for sports events in the college.

-Excellent -64%, Good -31 %, Satisfactory -3% Unsatisfactory -2%
18. Scope for extracurricular activities in the college.
-Excellent -69%, Good -24 %, Satisfactory -5% Unsatisfactory -2%

19. Scope for cultural activities in the college.
-Excellent -61%, Good - 34 %, Satisfactory -2% Unsatisfactory -3%
20. Activities of N. S. S. unit of the college.
-Excellent -68%, Good -26 %, Satisfactory -3% Unsatisfactory -3%

Overall Result

-Excellent -63%, Good -27.1 %, Satisfactory -6.55% Unsatisfactory -3.25%



